517
TOOLS FOR THE TRADES
BI-METAL PORTABLE BANDSAW BLADES FOR
HAND HELD MACHINES
Dimensions Length Tooth
Type
Teeth
per inch 5 PackProduct Code (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm)
 Loops
 PB13-0.5-R-10-1140-5P  1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Regular 10 X
 PB13-0.5-R-14-1140-5P 1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Regular 14 X
  PB13-0.5-R-18-1140-5P 1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Regular 18 X
  PB13-0.5-R-24-1140-5P 1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Regular 24 X
  PB13-0.5-10/14-1140-5P 1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Combo 10/14 X
  PB13-0.5-14/18-1140-5P 1⁄2 x 0.020  13 x 0.50 44 7⁄8 1140 Combo 14/18 X
Features
• A unique design for multipurpose and jobshop use that provides hand-held machines with fast
cutting, easy feeding, exceptional control, and precision cutting on a variety of materials.
• Perfect for cutting stainless steel, angle iron, bronze, copper, galvanized pipe, mild steel, aluminum,